Features
• Supports Pentium? 4 / Celeron? D processors ,LGA 775 socket
• Intel? 865G chipset, Up to 4GHz, 533/800MHz FSB
• DDR DIMM x 2, max. 2GB
• Integrated 82865G VGA, shared memory up to 64M , CRT support
• Integrated two 10/100 BaseT and optional two Gigabit LAN
• Watchdog timer, PCI to ISA bridge, ISA high drive
• 2x SATA, 4x USB 2.0

Relative Humidity:5%--90%, non-condensing
GW ????1kg
Order information
Model RAID  Video  VGA 10/100Mbs Ethernet GbE
NOVO-7865LGV-N None  1  1 1  0
NOVO-7865LGV-GN None  1  1 1  1
NOVO-7865LGV-NR Yes 1  1 1  0
NOVO-7865LGV-GNR Yes 1  1 1  1